

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2011	-0194	Version:	2			
Туре:	Motio	on			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/2/2	011			In control:	Law, Justice, Health and Hum Committee	an Services
On agenda:					Final action:	6/27/2011	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:	13502	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Robyn Smith, who works in council district eigh to the King County alcoholism and substance abuse administrative board.						
Sponsors:	Joe McDermott						
Indexes:	Alcohol, Appointments, Boards						
	7 1001	101, 7 ippo	inanonito, D				
Code sections:	7 1001	101, 7 (pp0	interiorito, D				
	1. 13 C. Bo adm	502.pdf, 2 bard Profi brd.doc, 4	2. 2011-019 le, D. Appo	94 tran intmer 94 ame	nt Letter, 4. 2011 endment 1.doc, (c, 3. A. Application, B. Financial I-0194 staff report Robyn Smith- 5. 2011-0194 title amendment.d	alcohol sub abuse
Code sections:	1. 13 C. Bo adm	502.pdf, 2 bard Profi brd.doc, 4	2. 2011-019 le, D. Appo 5. 2011-019 ackage 6-2	94 tran intmer 94 ame	nt Letter, 4. 2011 endment 1.doc, (-0194 staff report Robyn Smith- 6. 2011-0194 title amendment.d	alcohol sub abuse
Code sections: Attachments:	1. 13 C. Bo adm Ame	502.pdf, bard Profi brd.doc, ndment P Action By	2. 2011-019 le, D. Appo 5. 2011-019 ackage 6-2	94 tran intmer 94 ame 27-11.p	nt Letter, 4. 2011 endment 1.doc, (odf Act	-0194 staff report Robyn Smith- 6. 2011-0194 title amendment.d	alcohol sub abuse oc, 7. 13502
Code sections: Attachments: Date	1. 13 C. Bo adm Ame Ver.	502.pdf, 2 pard Profi brd.doc, 3 ndment P Action By Metropo Law, Jus	2. 2011-019 le, D. Appo 5. 2011-019 ackage 6-2	94 tran intmer 94 ame 27-11.p County n and I	nt Letter, 4. 2011 endment 1.doc, (odf Act Council Pas	-0194 staff report Robyn Smith- 6. 2011-0194 title amendment.d	alcohol sub abuse oc, 7. 13502 Result

in council district eight, to the King County alcoholism and substance abuse

administrative board.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Robyn Smith, who works in council district eight, to the King

County alcoholism and substance abuse administrative board,

for a three-year term to expire on March 31, 2014, is hereby confirmed.